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HONORABLE SODY CLEMENTS, LT. GENERAL (Ret.)
RICHARD A. BURPEE, JAMES PROCTOR,
RODD A, MOESEL, RAY H. POTTS, and BOB A. RICKS,
Petitioners,

v.

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
d/b/a AT&T OKLAHOMA and STATE ex rel.
OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

1, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 19th day of March, 2018, send out
from Omaha, NE 3 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
Andrew J. Waldron
Walker & Walker
511 Couch Dr., 3rd Floor
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102
Telephone: (405) 943-9693
ajwaldron@walkerandwalker.com

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of March, 2018.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

ANDREW H. COCKLE
General Notary
State of Nebraska
My Commission Expires Apr 9, 2018

Notary Public



Mike Hunter

Abby Dillsaver

Dara M. Derryberry

Jared B. Haines

313 NE 21st Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
(405) 521-3921 Tel.
Abby.Dillsaver@oag.ok.gov
Dara.Derryberry@oag.ok.gov
Jared.Haines@oag.ok.gov

Attorneys for Oklahoma
Attorney General, Mike Hunter

Michele Craig

Oklahoma Corporation Commission
P.O. Box 52000

Oklahoma City, OK 73152

(405) 521-2259 Tel.
M.Craig@occemail.com

Attorneys for Oklahoma
Corporation Commission

Clyde A. Muchmore

Richard C. Ford

Melanie Wilson Rughani

CROWE & DUNLEVY, PC

324 North Robinson Ave, Suite 100
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102
clyde.muchmore@crowedunlevy.com
richard.ford@crowedunlevy.com
melanie.rughani@crowedunlevy.com

Attorneys for Southwestern Bell
Telephone Co. d/b/a AT&T Oklahoma



